
 

Pacetti Bay Middle School 8th Grade Class 

Sunday, January 13th  
6:00pm Buses arrive at school 

245 Meadowlark Lane Saint Augustine, FL  

6:30pm Depart school on deluxe motor coaches 

with one Green Light tour manager aboard 

Astro Travel & Tours 850.514.1793 

(11-hour drive with two hours of bu�er time) 

 

Monday, January 14th  
7:30am Arrive in our Nation’s Capital, Washington 

DC! 

Meet your other Green Light tour managers (one 

per bus)   

Breakfast at the Hilton Crystal City 

2399 Je�erson Davis Highway Arlington, VA 

703.418.6800 

9:30am Guided bus/walking tour of Washington’s 

monuments and historic places to include the 

Washington Monument, Lincoln Memorial, Vietnam 

Veterans Wall, Korean War Memorial, the WWII 

Memorial and the Thomas Je�erson Memorial  

12:15pm Lunch at Carmine’s Family Style Italian 

Restaurant   

2:00pm Visit the new Smithsonian Museum of 

African American History and Culture  

4:15pm Check into hotel rooms at the Hilton Crystal 

City 

6:00pm Load buses  

6:30pm Dinner at Hard Rock Café   

   

8:00pm See the Pentagon 9/11 Memorial illuminated 

at night 

9:30pm Arrive back at hotel   

 

Tuesday, January 15th  
7:00am Continental breakfast at hotel 

8:00am Load buses  

9:30am See the Library of Congress  

10:15am Visit the Supreme Court   

11:15am Lunch at the Capitol Visitors Center Cafe   

12:30pm Tour of the US Capitol Building 

1:30pm View the House or Senate Gallery 

2:30pm Group photo in front of the Capitol  

3:00pm Visit the US Holocaust Memorial Museum 

5:30pm load buses 

7:30pm Dinner and jousting tournament at 

Medieval times   

10:00pm Arrive back at hotel   

 
Wednesday, January 16th  

6:00am Continental breakfast at hotel 

7:00am Load buses 

10:00am Arrive at the Gettysburg Museum and 

Visitors Center, see film and cyclorama  

11:30am Lunch at the Dobbin House Tavern  

1:15pm Bus tour of the battlefield 

3:15pm Depart Gettysburg to return to D.C. 

5:15pm Fast opportunity to change at hotel 

6:30pm Depart hotel 

7:00pm Arrive at the harbor   

 



 

7:30pm Dinner cruise with DJ on the Potomac River   

10:30pm Arrive back at hotel  

 

Thursday, January 17th  
6:30am Continental breakfast at hotel 

8:00am Pack and load buses 
8:30am Depart hotel 

9:00am Visit Arlington Cemetery for the changing 

of the guard at the Tomb of the Unknown Soldier, 

the Kennedy Eternal Flame and Arlington House 

10:15am Wreath laying ceremony 

11:30am Lunch and shopping at the Pentagon City 

Mall   

1:30pm Visit Mt. Vernon, George Washington’s 

Home   

5:00pm Dinner at the Mt. Vernon Inn  

6:45pm Depart for home   

 

Friday, January 18th  
8:00am Arrive back at school  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Ground Package Includes 
Motor coach transportation 

Dedicated tour managers (one per bus, with one 

riding up and back with group) 

Three nights lodging at the Hilton Crystal City  

Smithsonian Museum of African American History 

and Culture  

Guided tour of DC’s monuments and historic places 

Holocaust Memorial Museum  

U.S. Capitol Tour 

Arlington National Cemetery 

Wreath for wreath laying ceremony  

National Mall 

Mt. Vernon 

Group photo at the Capitol 

Gettysburg film and cyclorama 

Tour of the Gettysburg Battlefield  

Library of Congress and the Supreme Court  

Four breakfasts at the Hilton Crystal City  

Lunch at Carmine’s Family Style Italian Restaurant  

Lunch at the Capitol Visitors Center 

Lunch at the Dobbin House Tavern  

Lunch at Pentagon City Mall 

Dinner at Hard Rock Cafe  

Dinner and jousting tournament at Medieval Times  

Dinner cruise with DJ 

Dinner at the Mt. Vernon Inn 

 

Two million dollar liability insurance policy 

Name badges with emergency phone numbers  

Two nighttime hotel security guards  

Basic traveler's insurance- purchased on behalf of 

the traveler  - to cover medical expenses and trip 

delays 

 

 

 

 


